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1. Bowlingova liga senior Brno - 1.hraci den

Meno hraca

Petr Kory€ansky
Petr PlSek

Miloslav Kratochvil

Rostislav Nahodil
Ales Richter
Miroslav Breburda

Stanislav Dolansky

Jan Weinghard
DOUBLE Weinghard

Miroslav Dufek
Pavel Trtilek
Vladimir Hrdina
Miroslav Nevidal
Jaroslav Kolafik
FrantiSek Man
Toméas Hornicek
Jifi Maxa

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1349
1270
1241
1237
1235
1233

698
1179
1176
1160
1143
1130

786
1060

757

991

986

Body
5.0
6.0
3.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
0.0
3.0
3.0
1.0

Priemer
192.7143
181.4286
177.2857
176.7143
176.4286
176.1429
174.5000
168.4286
168.0000
165.7143
163.2857
161.4286
157.2000
151.4286
151.4000
141.5714
140.8571
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